

Ref. No. SH/13/2021 29th May, 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Plot No. C/1, G. Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), MUMBAI – 400051

BSE Limited.
Market-Operation Dept.,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Bldg., P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Fort, MUMBAI 400023

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) (b) of PIT Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir.

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 7(2) (b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 ("PIT Regulations"), please find herewith enclosed Form C regarding disclosure for 1500 shares acquired by Independent Director of the Company Ms. Ameeta Parpia and 1500 shares by her sister Mrs. Mona Ninad Desai on 27th May, 2021, by way of transmission of shares of the Company in their favour (through WILL – off market).

The subject disclosure received from Ms. Ameeta Parpia in terms of Regulation 7(2) (a) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, is also attached herewith for ready reference.

This is for your information and appropriate dissemination

Thanking Your

Yours Faithfully For The Supreme Industries Ltd.

(R. J. Saboo) VP (Corporate Affairs) & Company Secretary

FORM - C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company: The Supreme Industries Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE195A01028

Details of the change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of Promoter Group, Designated Persons or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN & address with	Category of Person		eld prior to	Securities acquired / Disposed			Securities held post acquisition / disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition		Date of intimation	Mode of acquisition	Exchange on which	
contact nos.	(Promoter/	acquisition	/ uisposai					acquisition y disposal		of shares/ disposal of shares, specify		to company	/ disposal	the trade
	member of												(on market w	was
	the promoter group/desi gnated person/ Director s/immediat e relative to/others etc.)	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debentur es, Rights entitleme nts etc.)	No and % of shareholding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture, Rights entitlemen t etc.)	No	Value	Transaction Type (Purchase /sale Pledge / Revocation / Invocation on/ Others pleas e specify)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.	No and % of shareholding	From	То	/ public / rights / preferentia I offer / off market / Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	executed	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Ameeta Aziz Parpia PAN: AIFPP5375E DIN: 02654277 9, Blooming Heights, 5 th Floor, Auxilium Convent Road, 4, Pali Hill, Bandra – West, Mumbai 400050. Mob: 9820433857	Independent Director	Equity Shares	1500 Equity Shares . 0.00%	Equity Shares	1500	3347100#	Transmission	Equity Shares	3000 Equity Shares. 0.00%	27-05- 2021	27-05- 2021	27-05-2021	Transmissi on through WILL (off- market)	NA

Mona Ninda Desai	Immediate	Equity	1500 Equity	Equity	1500	3347100#	Transmission	Equity Shares	3000	27-05-	27-05-	27-05-2021	Transmissi	NA
##	relative##	Shares	Shares.	Shares					Equity	2021	2021		on through	
PAN: AAFPP5878C,			0.00%						Shares.				WILL (off-market	
DIN: 03065966									0.00%				(OII-Market	
3, Blooming Heights,														
2 nd Floor, Auxilium														
Convent Road, 4,														
Pali Hill, Bandra –														
West, Mumbai														
400050.														
Mob: 9821878022														

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

These are notional values and there is no exchange consideration since shares have been inherited through transmission. For the purpose of calculation of threshold for disclosures, the market value on 27.05.2021 (date) is considered.

Mrs. Mona Ninda Desai is sister of Ms. Ameeta Aziz Parpia but does not qualify to be an immediate relative as defined in the Regulations. Out of abundant precaution, her inheritance is also being disclosed.

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and Immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)											
Type of contract	Contract	E	Buy	9	ell							
	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units	Notional Value	Number of units							
			(contracts * lot size)		(contracts * lot size)							
16	17	18	19	20	21	22						
		NA				NA						

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

For The Supreme Industries Limited



(R.J.Saboo)
VP(Corporate Affairs) &
Company Secretary
Date: 29th May, 2021
Place: Mumbai

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company: SUPREME INDUSTRIES LIMITED

ISIN of the Company: INE195A01028

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, member of Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address With contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoter / KMP/ Directors/ Immediate relative to/ Others etc.)	to acquisition /disposal			a				osed Secur held p acquisi dispe		allot adv Acqu of sh Sal sha	re of ment rice/ isition rares/ e of ares ecify	Date of Intimation to Company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/ public/ rights/ preferenti al offer / off market / Inter-se transfer, ESOPs	Exchange on which trade was executed
		Type of security (for egShares, Warrant s, Convertible Debent ures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	Type of security (for egShares, Warrants, Convertible Debentur es etc.)	No.	Value	Transactio n Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/ Invoke	Type of security (for egShares, Warrant s, Convertible Debentures etc.)		and % of eholding		etc.)			
1	2	3	4	5		6	7	8	9	10	11	12	12	14	15

Ameeta Parpea

Ameeta Aziz Parpia PAN:AIFPP5375E, DIN:02654277	Independent Director	Equity Shares	1500	Equity Shares	1500	33,47,100#	Transmission	Equity Shares	3000	27.05.2021	Transmission through WILL (off-market)	Not Applicable
9, Blooming Heights, 5 th Floor, Auxilium Convent Road, 4,Pali Hill, Bandra-								In this way				
West, Mumbai – 400050 Mob: 9820433857												
Mona Ninad Desai ## PAN:AAFPP5878C, DIN:03065966 3, Blooming Heights, 2ndh Floor, Auxilium Convent Road, 4,Pali Hill, Bandra-	Immediate relative ##	Equity Shares	1500	Equity Shares	1500	33,47,100#	Transmission	Equity Shares	3000	27.05.2021	Transmission through WILL (off-market)	Not Applicable
West, Mumbai – 400050 Mob: 9821878022												

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[#] These are notional values and there is no exchange of consideration since shares have been inherited through transmission. For the purpose of calculation of threshold for disclosures, the market value on 27.05.2021 (date) is considered.

Mrs. Mona Ninad Desai is my sister but does not qualify to be an "Immediate relative" as defined in the Regulations. Out of abundant precaution, her inheritance is also being disclosed.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

	Exchange on which the trade was executed					
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell	
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
			NIL			Not Applicable

Ameeta Parpia

Name & Signature: Ameeta Aziz Parpia

Designation: Independent Director

Date: 27.05.2021

Place: Mumbai